
Hawks Invitational 
Dates: 09/28-09/30, 2008 

Round: 1 
Par-Yardage:   72-6928
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1 Baylor University 284

T  3 Colton Williams 33- 37 70

T  3 Bill Allcorn 35- 35 70

T  3 Cody Paladino 34- 36 70

T 24 Lorenzo Scotto 36- 38 74

T 34 Joakim Mikkelsen 35- 40 75

T  2 TCU 292

T  9 Travis Woolf 35- 37 72

T 12 James Sacheck 34- 39 73

T 12 Scott Roudebush 37- 36 73

T 24 Tom Hoge 37- 37 74

T 92 Robby Ormand 42- 39 81

T  2 Rhode Island, U. of 292

T  3 Mark Stevens 34- 36 70

T 12 Taylor Fontaine 39- 34 73

T 24 Kevin Josephson 38- 36 74

T 34 Brad Valois 38- 37 75

T110 Bill Forcier 42- 44 86

4 North Carolina State 293

1 Matt Hill 33- 33 66

T 12 Kent Copeland 37- 36 73

T 34 Darren Blair 39- 36 75

T 71 Chad Day 39- 40 79

T 85 Mark McMillen 39- 41 80

T  5 Sacramento State 296

T  7 Scott DeBorba 36- 35 71

T 24 Grant Rappleye 36- 38 74

T 34 Cody Miller 38- 37 75

T 46 Cameron Rappleye 39- 37 76

T 46 Grant Norton 36- 40 76

T  5 Mercer University 296

2 Bill Jones III 35- 34 69

T 24 Devin Patel 38- 36 74

T 46 Ryan Blackburn 37- 39 76

T 53 Andres Pumariega 41- 36 77

T108 Matt Smith 43- 41 84
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7 Georgia State Univ. 298

T 12 Tobias Rosedahl 39- 34 73

T 24 Tom Sherreard 34- 40 74

T 34 Allen John 36- 39 75

T 46 Alan Fowler 38- 38 76

T 53 Brent Paul 42- 35 77

8 Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 299

T  7 Brent Paladino 33- 38 71

T 12 Scott Saal 36- 37 73

T 12 Jason Chun 38- 35 73

T 98 Brandon Parker 43- 39 82

T 98 Doug Hurson 39- 43 82

9 Rutgers University 301

T 12 James Hilaire 36- 37 73

T 24 James Arbes 38- 36 74

T 34 J.F. Sorbella 36- 39 75

T 71 Benjamin Bershad 39- 40 79

T 85 Isaac Lim 38- 42 80

10 Cal Poly 302

T 24 Colin Peck 37- 37 74

T 34 Bryan Pierce 40- 35 75

T 46 Geoff Gonzalez 38- 38 76

T 53 Trevor Guthrie 37- 40 77

T 71 Jarod Knight 41- 38 79

11 Hartford, Univ. of 303

T  9 Brian Albertazzi 37- 35 72

T 12 Kyle Parsons 38- 35 73

T 61 Nick MacDonald 42- 36 78

T 85 Maki Kobayashi 39- 41 80

T 98 Matt Smith 42- 40 82

12 Connecticut, U. of 305

T 24 Chris DeLucia 38- 36 74

T 46 Matt Dubrowski 40- 36 76

T 46 Kyle O'Connor 40- 36 76

T 71 L.J. Tosches 39- 40 79

118 Jeremy Troy 49- 40 89
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13 USC Upstate 306

T 12 Michael Lawrence 37- 36 73

T 24 Josh Gallman 38- 36 74

T 71 Tyler Tucker 40- 39 79

T 85 Bryan Otis 38- 42 80

T 92 Baxter Culler 41- 40 81

14 SMU 307

T 34 Aaron Stewart 40- 35 75

T 53 Max Buckley 39- 38 77

T 53 Mark Sambol 37- 40 77

T 61 Kelly Kraft 39- 39 78

T104 James Kwon 36- 47 83

T 15 Weber State Univ. 310

T 53 Tyler Herzog 39- 38 77

T 53 Alex Sutton 37- 40 77

T 61 Jeff Jones 37- 41 78

T 61 Keaton Woodland 40- 38 78

T 92 Jordan Herzog 43- 38 81

T 15 Loyola College 310

T 34 Ryan McCarthy 38- 37 75

T 61 Alex Redfearn 41- 37 78

T 61 Jay Mulieri 37- 41 78

T 71 Michael Mulieri 40- 39 79

T113 Patrick McCormick 43- 44 87

T 17 Seton Hall Univ. 311

T 34 David Sampson 38- 37 75

T 61 Colin Van Es 39- 39 78

T 71 Troy Spencer 42- 37 79

T 71 Ryan Castanet 41- 38 79

T108 John Zur 43- 41 84

T 17 Texas Pan American 311

T  9 Armen Kirakossian 38- 34 72

T 61 Shane Pearce 40- 38 78

T 61 Tim Acaster 38- 40 78

T104 High Wongchindawest 47- 36 83

T113 A.J. Gonzalez 39- 48 87
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T 17 Binghamton Univ. 311

T 34 Jake Katz 38- 37 75

T 34 Andrew Marler 36- 39 75

T 85 P. Stoie Donovan 42- 38 80

T 92 Mike Corbo 37- 44 81

T113 J.J. Shearer 46- 41 87

20 Bryant University 312

T 12 Mike Pyne 35- 38 73

T 71 Jason Thresher 41- 38 79

T 71 Alex Daley 41- 38 79

T 92 Scott Congdon 40- 41 81

T104 Eric Tankanow 40- 43 83

21 Northern Colorado 316

T 61 Kory Harrell 39- 39 78

T 71 Adam Joiner 42- 37 79

T 71 Alberto Dell Anna 38- 41 79

T 85 Steve Bidne 40- 40 80

T 98 Ryan Boshoven 43- 39 82

22 Drexel University 318

T 53 Sean Semenetz 40- 37 77

T 71 Frank Petrash 37- 42 79

T 85 Trevor Sahn 38- 42 80

T 98 Andy Frank 40- 42 82

T113 Mike Serensits 43- 44 87

23 Utah Valley Univ. 319

T 12 Nick Nelson 35- 38 73

T 71 Skyler Distefano 40- 39 79

T 92 Adam Tayler 41- 40 81

T110 Clark Frederickson 44- 42 86

T110 Jeff Holmes 47- 39 86

Fin. Name School Scores
T 98 Jesse DiBiasio Hartford 38- 44 82

T104 Nick Pokora Hartford 39- 44 83

T113 Zack Ungvarsky Hartford 46- 41 87


